D-1 Hose Products Division
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Wickliffe, Ohio
A
ss
em
b

Hose Cut-Off Tool, Hose Insertion Gauges,
and Fitting Push-On Stand
Fitting Push-On Stand
Part No. TH2-7
Fitting Push-On Stand is the fastest way to make
Parker hose assemblies in production volumes.
Quickly and easily pushes fittings onto hose.
Boosts productivity and quality. Reduces worker fatigue. The
Push-On Stand eliminates the need of rubber mallets, oils and a
lot of elbow grease to get fittings all the way onto the end of hose
for crimping. Comes complete with straight tooling required for
sizes -4 to -32, all permanent series, 82 Push-Lok, and 88 series
field attachable fittings. Elbow Pusher Set (TH2-7-ELS) available.
Note: For additional information, please see Bulletin #4480-B36-USA.
Part Number Description
TH9-1-43A 43 Series -4 through -10
TH9-1-43B 43 Series -12 through -32
TH9-1-71 71 Series -6 through -32
TH9-1-78 78 Series -12 through -32
TH9-1-26A 26 Series -4 through -10
TH9-1-26B 26 Series -12 through -32
TH9-1-70 70 Series -6 through -20
TH9-1-73 73 Series -12 through -32
TH9-1-STD Insertion Depth Marking Standard
D-7 Hose Products Division